
Operations Area A Date/Time: 04/26/2016 09:32:19

1     Shown head count: 55     Open positions: 33     Planned:           88     

Operations Area A
50320520

Total Head Count: 667
Open Positions: 47

Operations Manager - Area A
50338843

CUNNINGHAM, KEVIN R

PM  Coordinator # Area  A
50270252

Eduardo N'gumba

Supt Malongo
50307645

Antonio da Silva

Supt Takula
50311547

Francisco S. Kiteculo

Superintendent, Operations
50313173

Open position

Supt Manfumeira Sul
50324295

Cronk, Murray G

Project Operations Professional
50344796

Open position

Production Operations Area A 
Malongo
50059277

Total Head Count: 284
Open Positions: 12

Supt Malongo
50299328

Agostinho C. Lourenco

Project Operations Professional
50223381

Open position

Ops Foreman
50270043

Paulo J. Balo

Ops Foreman

Mafumeira Sul-Area A
50196430

Total Head Count: 98
Open Positions: 8

Supt Manfumeira Sul
50316729

Jorge M. Gomes

Planner / Scheduler
50271018

Evaristo C. Telica

Maintenance Supervisor
50272902

Alfredo M. Lumueno

Project Operations Professional
50312152

Production Takula-Area A
50232076

Total Head Count: 265
Open Positions: 10

Ops Foreman
50270006

Joao Q. Ndenga

Supt Takula
50305380

Armando B. Duda

Supervisor Maintenance
50222524

AUCOIN, DEAN A

Ops Foreman
50270004

Production Engeneer 
Malongo-Area A

50269581

Total Head Count: 9
Open Positions: 3

PE Supervisor - Malongo
50344161

Aliyev, Shahin

Engineer, Mafumeira Sul Field PE
50202254

Basic, Tomislav

Production Engineer
50206783

Open position

Malongo Field PE engineer

Production Engeneer 
Takula-Area A

50279216

Total Head Count: 6
Open Positions: 12

PE Supervisor, Takula
50342529

BROWN, DANIEL R (DAN)

Takula Prod Engineer
50149495

Open position

Production Engineer
50218639

Open position

Production Engineer
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Ops Foreman
50270141

Samuel Garcia

Field Coord
50270154

Celestino Boa

Ops Foreman
50270802

Laurindo Nobre Calusas

Ops Foreman
50270927

Bernardo Vula Gomes

Operator
50270929

Antonio Capita

Planner / Scheduler
50271917

Andre A. B. Cala

Ops Foreman
50271991

Donji Vieira

Supervisor, Operations
50279472

Open position

Ops Foreman
50309825
Joao Tati

Ops Foreman
50310994

Eugenio Neto Tati

Ops Foreman
50319046

Silva Z. Puati

Planner / Scheduler
50329193

Amarildo Pedro Casimiro Jacinto

Project Operations Professional
50340162

Open position

Project Operations Professional
50341582

Open position

Maintenance Supervisor
50343496

Andre Sumbu Cai

50312152
KOZAK, PATRICK H

Ops Foreman
50320733

Open position

Maintenance Supv, Mafumeira Sul 
(MSP)

50324400
LEONETTI, FRANK J

Planner / Scheduler
50324675

MOORE, TWILA M

Mechanical Mentor, Base 
Business
50324745

Open position

Rotating Equipment Specialist
50332071

TONER, JOSEPH BERNARD

Project Operations Professional
50345219

Open position

Project Operations Professional
50345224

Open position

Project Operations Professional
50345239

Open position

Project Operations Professional
50345250

Open position

Coordinator, Maf Sul Offshore 
Area

50345287
Open position

50270004
Arao Cubala

Planner / Scheduler
50271914

Caetano Policarpo

Planner / Scheduler
50271918

Osvaldo O. S. Ferreira

Ops Foreman
50273251

Armindo S. Semedo

Ops Foreman
50273336

Pedro Maiunga Caetano Gomes

Ops Foreman
50273363

Deodato Maria Paulo

Ops Foreman
50278947

Ramiro A. Dias

Field Coord
50280404

Domel, Ron

Production Specialist / Tech / Adv
50297240

Open position

Ops Foreman
50299296

Abilio D. M. Silva

Ops Foreman
50309808

Augusto Manuel

Ops Foreman
50320590

Pedro M. Ngoma

Production Specialist / Tech / Adv
50340072

Open position

Specialist, Operations
50340276

Open position

Production Specialist / Tech / Adv
50341585

Open position

Specialist, Operations
50341887

Open position

Malongo Field PE engineer
50272930

Rita Waldirene De Almeida

Vuko/Mal West/ Mal North 
Engineer
50277307

Alvaro Pedro Makiwila

Mafumeira Sul Field PE engineer
50290928

Rui Manuel Titi Domingues

Malongo Field PE engineer
50291043

Elsa Pedro Zeferino Antonio

Engineer, Vuko/Mal West/ Mal 
North

50304623
Edgar Goncalves Robalo

Engineer, Kungulo/ Mal South/ 
Limba

50306644
Joao Pedro Mbala Damiao

Malongo PE  Supervisor
50307953

Open position

Maf Sul Prod engineer
50318766

Nero Wilson Campos de Almeida

Petroleum Engineers CL #3
50340194

Open position

Production Engineer
50226144

Open position

Production Engineer
50237418

Open position

Wamba/ N'sano/ Banzala Engineer
50273161

Bernardina Jamba Buta

Production Eng Team Lead, Block 
14

50279217
Open position

Production Engineer, Blk 14
50279335

Open position

Takula Field PE engineer
50295880

Humberto B. Lima

Takula Field PE engineer
50306774

de Almeida, Ernesto Henda Luis

Numbi Prod Engineer
50311524

Brigite C. Mendes Cabenguela

Coordinator Field Engineer & 
Mentor

50317225
Open position

Production Engineer, Lianzi
50326064

Open position

Engineer, Lianzi Operations
50330944

Open position

Petroleum Engineers CL #3
50340153

Open position

Petroleum Engineers CL #3
50340164

Open position

Engineer, Lianzi Operations
50340166

Open position

Engineer, Production - Takula
50346692

POOLE, JERRY D
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